
APARTKEBIS TO LET'
ITRNI9RED.CHtbllH.

. tONALLT DlteiBABLE fHW.
Br«pt.; 2nd floor:' all exposure*; clean,
M artistic; ma&ugany furniture; electrlc-

Ity^xwllent location: adnlta. 1812 O. 4*

1CO.0UX ATE. tt.t..FtRB# FLOOR. PBI-
?ate bath, furnished complete for houaekeep-
tofvV.ghone Lincoln 4385. 1
'I'ttf hftOMS. KITCHEN AND BATH. WS.
Th«7>mntwlok. Apt. *3. Cull between t and
. Bapdv and 5 and T Moodv. J'

Nlfftj1- HJKMHHBlJ APT. FOR OffHT
housekeeping in private detached home. Call
Ool.-«12 or 1328 Oallatin. 4*

FIVE ROOMS AND BATH: NICELY FUR-
nifU^t; laundry; garage; large porches; strict¬
ly pnjate- available at once and permanent.
CoLftQQ. after 6 p.m. Can be seen any time.

Ji are.. Takoma. ;_ ,

FRttT APARTMENT OF 3 CLEAN ROOMS. |
batAp hot water. laundry: modern: gas and
electricity furnished; $57.50. Inquire 4324
q«w«i» »".
THREE ROOMS. KETCHKN. BATH. FOE ON*
or two months; very cool: reasonable. 1448
Park goad n.w.. Apt. 5. 4*
TWO ROOM8. BATH. KITCHENETTE. FUR-
nishad well; will rent July 18 to September'
18 <b one or two ladle*: price reasonable;
refesscces required. Call Taesday. 1324 Euclid

apf 23at. n~w~. art
TOU^'O COUPLE TO SHAKE NICELY FUtt-
nlshfd. apt. of 5 rooms and bath southeast;
a.m.'!,; rent. $25 per mo. Address Box 16&-R,
Star office.

N.E..3 large beantiful rooms, first
floors elegantly furnished; complete for house-
keeping; very reasonable. Lincoln 3005.
FIVE ROOMS AND BATH. COMPLETELY
furnished, $100. The Baltimore. \ 1832 Bilt- ]
morpLr Apply Janitor.
BEV9RLY COURT. 1736 COLUMBIA RD..
Three rooms and bath; furnished. Key with
Janitor. .3*

CHOICEST LOCATION.
Leaving city, will sublet several months,

immediate possession, handsomely furnished
5-room b.k. npt. for same rental as apt. un¬

furnished. $175 per tnontb. or will consider
2-roosi. kitchenette, bath for $150. Replies
not conaidered unless accompanied by city
references. Address Box 186-P. Star office.
1S18 OONN. ATE. f.IVIXGBEPHOOM: !PBI-
vate,bath; overlooking Dupont Circle. North
2930*.* 3*
720 10th ST. N.W.FOR RENT. FUR-
nished. front apt., bedroom and kitchenette;
light and airy: ice box. 3*
TWO ROOMS. KITCHENETTE. BATH;
rent,"$fto a month to party buying furniture;
available July 15. Phone Adams 2704. 3*

1800 EYE ST. APARTMENT HOUSE.
three rooms and bath: housekeeping. 3*

1413 XOC ST. N.W..ONE LARGE FRONT
roomAnd kitchenette. t 3* «

ROOMS AND BATH, 1101 O ST. K.W.,
loor. $60. C. W. SIMPSON CO., 734

Frank. 5700.
IO ROOM AND BEDROOM WITH
bath: large back porch; southern ex-
1726 M at. n.w. Phone Franklin

3*
1ROOM8. BATH: LH.K.; HEAT. GAS,
Included; no children. 1753 Willard
bet. T and V. 3*

ONTHLY; L.H.K. APARTMENT FOR
idults; a.m.i.; home privileges. 720
|td. n.w. Col. 3136. 6*

TWcSbOOM. KITCHEN. BATH AND PORCH
apt.r»tomplctely furnished. North 6016. 3*
t ROOMS. PORCH. KITCHEN AND BATH;
flrst-flfor front; large closets: cool; until Oct.
1. Musonable. Near 15th and R. Call Cleve-
land jjO. «*_
722 loth 8T. N.W..TWO ROOMS. KITCHEN
and 9th; centrally located; completely fur-
niahed In mahogany: $75 month. 1

SHANNON A LUCH8.
T13 14th st. Main 2345.

EXGpTSIVE DISTRICT.SUBLET TO RE-
wpon lible person during several months* ab-
senc ; delightfully situated corner, h.k. apt.;
eilvi \ linen: competent maid, if desired.
Norl > 3593. Apt. 62.
FORE
front
bla
Ph«Se

RENT. FURNISHED, AT LOW RATE.
July 15 to Oct. 1; one of the most desira-

ioosekeeping apts. in Meridian Mansions.
Col. 7200L

TW# ROOMS. BATH, WELL FURNISHED,
Cha$mont. Main 3230, apt. 1002. 3*

rIE ROOMS, KITCHEN AND SEMI-BATH,
bright apt., $55. including el^c. light, gas and
head See JANITOR, 1407 L st. n.w. 3*
ONH
cafeJ

ROOM, FURNISHED. RATH. SHOWER.
per month. Apt. 5151. Chastleton. 4*

DUTbNT CIRCLE, TORONTO APTS.. NO. 64
looms; long lease; children allowed; ele-

?atoi. phone, restaurant services.
5FLORIDA AVE. N.W..LOVELY FRONT

5 windows, kitchenette and bath, for
ed couple, employed. 8*

14811

CHABT
rooa4
acrei

JLETON. APT. 234.LIVING-DINING
2 bedrooms, kitchen, bath, with shower,
>ed porch. Apply at desk. 4*

900 E3L8T CAPITOL ST..Large corner room,
kitchenette and bath; gas and electricity; pri-
vate entrance.
627 B 8T. N.W., The Seneca.2 rooms, private
bath; gas range, electric lighta, steam heat,
hot and oold water* privilege l.h.k.; $40. Tot-
ten, TOO 9th n.w. Main 7625.
FIVE ROOMS, RECEPTION HALL AND
bath in Cordova Apt. house. L. W. GROOMES.
1416 F st.
189 MONROE ST. N.W.TWO ROOMS. KIT-
chenette. hath and porch; all front; east and
aoutlr exposure; adults; transients. Col. 8143.

3*
IMMEDIATE P088E88I0N.NICELY FUR-
nlshed living room, bed room, kitchen and
bath;? one of the best locations in northwest;
rent»ulncluding electricity, gaa and unlimited
phone. 735 Quebec pi. Phone Adams 1071. *

MT. , PLEASANT SECTION.ONM BOOM,
combination dining room and kitchen, and bath;
beautifully furnished. The Tennyson, 1318
22nd st..4 rooms snd bath, nieely furnished.

GEORGE W. LINK1NS,
Main 8298-99. 1719 K St.
rilKMSHBu APARTMENTS rvk ASST.

GEO. W. LINKINS.
iri» k ,t. Main »am

John F. Donohoe & Sons,
814 Pennsylvania Arena. H P.

Apartment 3, the Mllbm, 308 East Capitol
street, furnished, $85 per month; immediate
possesion; reference required. Five rooms and
bath uall modern conveniences

Jlear Capitol and Library.
Attractively furnished housekeeping apt. in

modern apt. building; a.m.i.; 2 rooms, tiled
bath ;._only $45. Phona Adams 808.

6 ROYDON.
Or^t at. near 16th; 3 large ontsida rooms,

bath "%nd porch ; handsomely furnished; very
low rate until Oct. 1. See Manager.
MONMOUTH HOTEL,
f 1819 G St. N.W.
iJTwo squares from Whlta House.

8Ingib room, running water $3.00
Doatb* rooms .$3.50
Apt.f2 rooms, 'bath, kitchen..$6.00
V $100 month.

Alt night elevator and telephone service.
Especially attractive for tourists. j
NICELY furnished 5-room and
bath, for summer months, $100.
Rafldall H. Hagner' & Co., 1207
Coiyn. aveogn-
MOVING. Furniture, trunks,
etc.i to all parts of city and
suburbs. Phone Main 6900,
Merchants' Transfer & Storage
Co.
MOVING OF ALL KINDS;
padded vans; lowest .rates;
always open; cash or part pay¬
ment. Main 1005, Washington
Express Co.
rtrmrisHBP or tint amiishbp,

smaK"apt., fur. oe ottto.. fob sum-
lor longer. Franklin 3917» Apt. 41; rea-

ilL

ISO AW APARTMBNT? OCR "APABT-
Soahan* Out" will tarn th. trick. In-
it*. WASHINGTON SERVICE BUREAU,

gl«t- Nat. Bank bldr. M. aiM. 8*
4 BOOMS, KITOHHN,

floors rtaaonabla. 1412
BATH, FRONT,

12 Maaa.

m
¦TC.
8*

4 BOOKS, KITCHEN AND BATH, OAS
llMtzteltT, porehsa and grounda; linn;
tad anbonui $26 to IS8. Boob &», 710

I.TTOH COURT, OONN. AVB. AND L
at..A- row daalrabl. aputamta, tanlaM or
anftgnlahod: MjMMt Inqnlr. qtBtm.
AlftBC,ORDON. APARTMENT BPBOIALWT;
4 to . rooma; for. and nafor. i naocth or mr.

3» -Colorado Bldg. Maip 583.
BlTPnUIMBED.

MMSLipiAJI MANSION, 3400 16th ST. N.W..
4 room, aid botb hooaekoeplnx opt.; TOcaot.
T. BrPrt. aanagar.
THIRD FLOOR: . liABGB ,NBWi>T PA-
oorod most with clMet aod larf. prlrata
utt. SM Pv in. B.W.- 5*
...iniH Mifcoy* wumt.
4 won, ncp.'katl u< M, nulin bolld-

Uf of ncont coaatrortlon. MSjbo.

n^9asKSstt&x. ¦:issszsit&m^
nam. hall ud both, $7» mo.

. SHANNON * LUOHS,t># 14th at. Mala »U.
.-.ui4 lit. HSiilST St. sk

*1 roon a, kttebaa aad braak. rm. aad hath,
*. ianodiato PnaawTfH
SHANNON * LUCH3.

ITS 14th at. \ Mala IMS.
IHCS>*W UtOOM AND BATg ApAfeT-

ia boat Bortheaat aoction; ponhoa;
' Hahtod throuahoat; root. 160.50

CHAB D. SaQBR, » W*
h^-36.
rv.w..AtTBACTirg POUB-BOOM
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REG'LAR FELLERS-.You Can't Stall Off These Gimme Guys. .By GENE BYRNES.

APARTMENTS.TO LET.
UNFURNISHED.CMthiwi^

can be used as o:Bce rooms, on Yoa at. n*ar
16th at.: a.m.l. Address Boi MP. 8tar o%e.

18SO CALIFORNIA STREET
Three rooms and bath; |75 a month: Apart¬ments No. 22 and No. SI; ready for Immediate

occupancy. . .Thts is a very choice location midway be-
tween Mount Pleasant and Chevy Chaae car«
at 19th and Columbia road or 18th and Califor*
nia streets.
Modern up-to-date apartment houae. Phone:
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